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

FA 0-2770
BY OWNER

This is th* famoiy house you've 
baen looking for * bedrooms, 
dan, separata building for rumpus 
room, 1st ot/aMfy wall to wall 
earpctlng, large fully enclosed 
yard, many extras. Must be s»«n 
to b* appreciated On 2ist .V 
near Patton. Close to bus, mar­ 
ket, schools, elf. 124,000, raal 
bargain Act now. TE 1-250* or 
TE 2-SM4.

G.I. Resale 
3 Bedroom

Owner s«vs, ":Sell this newly 
aalntad home, ft features oversiz­ 
ed kitchen. Double garaga. Large 
lot. See this now!

READY REALTY 

23844 Howthorne Blvd.

FR 8-2294
(Ope* Til *)

LOMITA SUBMIT $2000 DOWN 
Two on a lot, 55x239. Attractive 
two bedroom and den home 
plus MS monthly Incom*.

TORRANCE -LIKE NEW 
Completely redecorated South- 
wood home. Three bedrooms, \*k 
bath. New carpeting, draperies, 
built - Ins, sprinklers. Owners 
anxious.

We have three bedroom, two bath 
homes for sale In South wood. Tip 
fop condition. Conventional G.I.
--and F.H.A. financing.

We Need Listings

Fran
REAL ESTATE

__FR 8-9338__

No Down G.I.
Heated Pool 

Huge Lot, 92x229 
C.R.V. $33,150

This exceptional three-bedroom
 home Is located In Torrance. It 
features fireplace, full dining 
room, built-in range and oven, 
dishwasher, sliding glass doors. 
Park-like yard with mnny fruit 
trees. Double garage, and many 
other features. Must see to ap­ 
preciate. Better hurry for this 
one; It won't last long I Call

FR 0-3561
Heart Of Torronce

$195. Down
Twn bedroom home. Hardwood 
floors. Stucco home. Large lot 
Beautiful neighborhood Clean 
this up and enlov South gay 
living.

READY REALTY 

23844 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 8-2294
«OMn 'Til «)

BY OWNER

$17,900 
3 BEDROOM
North Torrance, hardwood floors, 
w/w carpets, completely radeco- 
ratexj In and out. 10% down. 
11921 Doty, Phone 333-2704. Will 
show anytime.

AND RUMPUS ROOM 
Well-towall carpeting, drapes and 
curtains. Large 50x1 50- foot lot. 
Room for trailer, boat and two 
cars. Close to shopping A grade 
««*MWU 117,500. No. a«t

iUY ?»OM A UfALTO* 
DEL. AMO Fft 0-IMI

§7»
Fireplace Located on 223rd 
Street. it feature* hardwood 
flow i, full dining room, service 
porch, huge kitchen, tharmo con­ 
trolled heat, block wall fence. 
MxHJ foot lot  and-- many other 
*aafure*. Vacant  Must sacrifice 
««r a quirk sale, rail FP 034*1

$1500. Down
Three Bdrm. 2 Bath j 

R-3 Zoned Lot, 40x150j
Only on* year nlrt features hard­ 
wood floors, wall-to-wall carpel 
Ing, service perch, double ga- 
rag*. Stall shower. Huge kitchen 
Room In rear lot for additional 
units Located across the street 
from PI Nldo Park and near 
shopping, transportation, schools, 
thould sell today I

FR 0-3561 
Big Family?

3 And Den 
POOL

Lots of room here for Ih* grow­ 
ing family. Good area. Barbecue, 
two car detached garage. Owner 
will consider trad*.

READY REALTY

OS 9-2533

* SACRIFICE *
SUN WAY THt»EC BEDROOM A 
FAMILY ROOM, TWO BATH 
HOME. NEAR DEL AMO SHOP­ 
PING. FEATURES BUILT-INS, 
FIREPLACE, FORCED A I R 
HEAT. ON CUL OE SAC ST. 
$7,500 DOWN. PAYMENTS OF 
»M9 PER MONTH INCLUDE 
TAXES AND INSURANCE.

DAVID DAWES 
REALTY

DA 9-7559

$595. Down
Large 2 Bdrm. 
R-2 Zoned

Located on U«th St., |utt west 
Of Hawthorne Blvd It features 
hardwood floors. Double detach- 
*d garage. Lots of tile Fenced 
yard, patio and many other fea­ 
tures Vacant! Move in today. 
For apoplntmenf to see, call

FR 0-3561
5 DOWN. .1 btdroom «nd (ten. 
Fireplace. This exceptional home 
Is located In North Torrance. It 
feature* hug* den with sliding
 ( II doors. Hardwood floors, 
built   In breakfast nook, two 
baths, custom drapes, natural 
wood cabinets. Park like yard 
with patio and fish pond. Double 
garage - - and   many other fea­ 
tures, Vacant) Must sacrifice for
  quick sale. For appointment to
  *, Call, PR 0-3541.

BY OWNER

TRADE UP
3-b«droom, wall to wait carpet­ 
ing, drapes, separate stall show­ 
er. Completely fenced yard Brick 
patio Clo»* to schools I V Bay 
Sheplpng Center. No. 511

BUY FROM A REALTOR 
DEI AMO TR

1 Bedroom, clean. Newly decorat- 
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
fenced, and Ideally situated on cul-de-sac street. Drapes Included. 
This one Is not « G.I. Resale, but only 10a DOWN and this home 
can be yours I Asking W7.950.

"I GOT PLENTY 0' NOTHIN"
Then now I* the time to slop paying rent and move into this lovely 
4 BEDROOM, family-style kitchen with eating area, beautiful carpet­ 
ing and custom drapes throughout. Well landscaped and completely 
fenced Don't miss this one at $7.5,350!

$395 Down
Prestige Standout

This w»ll kept thrM hmJroom 
beauty Is best buv we have had 
In weeks! Wall tn wall carpet I D Q 
throuBhout. Landscaped. Laro» x ° 
closets. IS x 50 covered ratio 
Close tn all needs. Vacant! 
1)4,930. Owner will trade.

"PENNIES FROM HEAVEN"
You'll save thousands and thousands of thrm and can still have this 
spotless 3 BEDROOM home of vour dreams with carpeting, lovelv 
drapes, and separate dining room. Excellent location with view of 
Harbor and bridge. Completely fenced and well landscaped  askmo

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY I TO 5 
823 BARHUGH PLACE

THINKING OF SELLING" 
"WHO"

WILL GIVE YOU A PROMPT, FREE EVALUATION OF YOUR
HOME?"WHO"
HAS FINANCING AVAILABLE TO SUIT EACH AND EVERY 
PROSPECTIVE BUYER OF YOUR HOME?"WHO"
WILL GIVE YOU ORIGINAL AND EXTENSIVE ADVERTISING 
ON YOUR HOME?"WHO"
WILL SERVICE YOUR HOME WITH OPEN HOUSES WHENEVER 
DESIRED?"WHO"
WILL PUT THEIR ENTIRE SALES FOftCE AT YOUR IMMED­ 
IATE SERVICE?

"WHO, WHO"

RIVIERA, THAT'S WHO!!
You will sing for joy with the courteous, efficient 
way we will handle the selling of your home   
We will sing for joy to be able to serve you!!!

Riviera Realty
DA 5-4404

TORRANCE 

PRESS WANT ADS DA 5-1515

Lets f«r Sal*. Business 
and RMidantUI

tots far Sala (lusinats 
92 And Hasidantlal) t2

Choice Land
in

West Torrance 
High Potential

R_3 _ R.4 _ C-2

Jewell Land Co.
FR 1-6591

READY REALTY 

227 W. CARSON 

TE 5-6653 'til 9

60x485-FOOT 
LOT

Only 
$595 Down

For this lovely two bedroom 
Spanish stucco home In prime 
area ol Wllmlngton. Feature* 
large lot, detached garage -and- 
many other features. Payments 
Ilka rant C.a",

FA 0-2770
3 BDRM., 7 baths, flrnplac. n*fm. 

double garage. SACRIFICE <or 
nuick sal*. TE V443.1.

Vicinity of 
Amie and Emerald

$1.50 Per Sq. Foot

JEWELL LAND 
CO.

FR 1-6591

Ir 4 A 
LOTS
50x135_

21307 Halldolc
Torrance

DA 3-9036
FA 0-1338, after 6 p.m

 1x141 Near new Alpha Beta Mar- 
kef Zoned R-3. Same subordina­ 
tion.

Fran
REAL ESTATE

FR 8-9338

Income Property 
For Salt

* 15 UNITS *
being built near new Alpha Beta 
Market by prominent architect 
and developer. $155,000. Consider 
trade. Call, Mrs. Burglohann,

Fran
RiAL ESTATE

FR 8-9338

For
Preptrty 

SaU

TORRANCE AREA
CM 70NE. THREE, J BEDROOM 
RESIDENT UNITS. 1,200 SQUARE 
FEET. MANUFACTURING OR 
SHOP UNIT. PRICED AT $37,700 
--$15 000 DOWN, $200. MONTH.

HARRY BOWKER
Realty

25831 So. Western Ave. 
Lomita

DA 6-5680
POUR 2 BDRM. de luxe apts. In 

v.D.O., San Pedro. Ocean view. 
By owner. TE J-4055.

RETIRING from successful tailor- 
Ing business. Lease with option 
to buy home I Income. FR 9-106*

Business PreptrtUt 
Fer Sal* or Ltasa 94

COFFEE SHOP equipped tor short
orders and dinners, for lease.

370-16*9.
l.-'-Nrf-S^^'WW _ _ _

114

CASrFOR 
YOUR HOUSE

in 24 Hours
Coll Now for Free

Approisol
FA 0-2770 

Responsible Realty

CAl I now tor proTesstonal consul­ 
tation at NO OBLIGATION re- 
gardlng. you and your property 
situated anywhere In the entire 
South Bay Area. Many an un­ 
foreseen situation would not havt 
 risen If people had at anytime 
consulted a REALTOR WE are 
In business to SAVE HOMES as 
well as sell them. Sincerely 
STEWART REALTY, Torrance, 
FR 0-3471 or Hermosa, FR a-MOl 
or FR «-MO*.

EQPUR CORP.
DESPERATELY NEED TO BUY 
YOUR TWO OR THREE BED­ 
ROOM HOME FOR ALL CASH. 
CALL IMMEDIATELY.

FR 8-2297

R*«l Istato Wantt*) 114

WE WILL
PAY ALL CASH NOW   OR 
GUARANTEE TO SELL YOUR 
HOME -- OR -- EXCHANGE 
YOUR PROPERTY - OR 
PLACE ON ANY OF THREE 
REALTY BOARDS.

*
STOP AT A GIANT SIGN   
SOLD OR NOT. VERIFY OUR 
GIANT SERVICE.

GIANT
24-Hour Service

DA 5-4104
H«u**»i for Rent 

(UnfurnUhtd) 114

$200 MONTH 
Near Palos Verdes
New Custom Corner home. l:tOO 
feet. Fireplace, Carpets' and 
drapes. All electric built-lns. dish­ 
washer. See this elegant home! 
Adults no pets.

1602 W. Lomita Blvd.
Lomita-

Immaculate
7-bedroom home. Well maintain­ 
ed neighborhood. Fenced-ln yard, 
many fruit trees. Close to down­ 
town Torrance. Responsible ten­ 
ants only. Children OK. $12S. 

Call 445-037*

1110 HARBOR CITY. Two bed­ 
room. Fenced. Carpet. Children, 
pets welcome.

RAPID RENTALS 
DA ?-*3A2

LARGE, new 1 bedroom duplex. 
Private S. quiet. $100. 
Near Douglas. FA 1-4155.

RENT OR OPTION. Thr»* bed- 
rdftm stucco. Oarage. Fenced. 
Children, pets O.K.

RAPID RENTALS 
DA 9-43*3

3 BEDROOMS 1>» baths, all wall 
to wall carpeting, drapes, hang- 
Ing fireplace In den with pool 
privileges Call TE 3-A313 after 
A p.m weekdays or DA 5-3417 
and TE 3-4313 all day Saturday 
and Sunday.

$175  RENT OR 9PTION. 3 bed­ 
rooms. Patio. Fenced. Garage. 
Children, pets welcome. 

RAPID RENTALS 
DA 9-63*2

I''Cash for
Your Home 

WANTED
1 and 3-bedream hamm. Free 
appraisal. Highest price* »ald. 
Call Mr Past*.

OS 5-0367
LOCAL CONTRACTOR wilt pay 

best cash prices for two to four 
bedroom home   or  two to 
four unit apartment. 
ANY AREA OR CONDITION

Walter Carson

320-1970
WILL pay highest casn pric* t*r 

your I or 3 bedroom name. Any 
condition or are*.

34 hour service 
Warren OS

PRIVATE Party wants to pay all 
cash for a low cost, 1 bath house. 

FA 1-41*1.

Apartments for Ronf 
(Unfurnifthtd) 119

$115 3 BDRM. & DEN. Disposal. 
Redecorated. Blk. to shopping. 
23104 Ward St., Torrance. 

TE 44611.

$85  NICE AREA. 3 bedroom house. 
Children, pet O.K.

Near bus.
RAPID RENTALS

DA M343

fttf for R»nt 
(Furnished) 117

*1*~-$27 WEEK. Utilities Paid. 1 
and 2 bedroom trailers. Children, 
pets welcome.

RAPID RENTALS 
DA »-63«2

$115 NICE AREA.
Two bedroom house.

Children welcome.
RAPID RENTALS

DA «-63«J

-'-tmont« ' 
"infurnishod) 119

, 1 BDRM. with dressing room, 
w/w carpeting, disposal, drapes 
& many built-in features. Adults. 
Call 325-03*4 after 4 p.m.

J ROOM Garage AptT~On~7op~o» 
garage. Has garage of Its own. 
$40. FA 1-5132. Inquire 1225 Beech 
Ave.

 & Premiere Showing #
OPEN THIS WEEK

Rolling Hills 
Gardens

New Elegant 1-2 Bedrooms 

GE Kitchens
"GOLD MEDALLION AWARD"

if Drapes
* Radiant Heat
^ Large Wardrobes
if Private Patios
if Unique Floor Plan

if Privacy 
if Soundproof 
if Carpeted 
it Heated Pool 
if Storage Pantry 
if Cul de Sac

$90. Up
25925 Viana, Lomita 325-7053 
1 Blk. E. of Pennsylvania &  S. of Pac. Cst. Hwy.

M T" Brand Spanking New " 
  Money was no object 

WHAT?
THE INTERLUDE APARTMENTS

WHERE?
25924 VIANA ST., LOMITA 

TWO BEDROOMS   TWO BATHS

$145. Month
Unfurnished or will furnish

POOL AND CARPORT

Phone 325-1452

n

WHAT YOUR LOSS IS ON A 
RENTAL VACANCY

RENT
$75 $80 $90 $100 $125 $150

Your Daily Loss

$2.50 2.67 3.00 $3.33 $4.17 $5.00

Let on od in The Press convert your losses into 
income. Don't let your voconcy stand idle Coll 
OA 5-1515 and let a trained ad-writer assist 
you We help you write ads that produce results. 
All this, of course, without additional cost TO 
you.

(Unfurnished) 119

MAUNA LOA 

$87.50 and Up  
1 and 2 Bedroom

NEW ALL ELECTRIC MEDAL- 
LION WESTINGHOUSE KITCH­ 
ENS. CARPETS, DRAPES, GA­ 
RAGE (WITH LOCKERS). UTIL 
ITY ROOM. INSULATED AND 
SOUND   PROOFED. PATIO * 
HEATED POOL. ADULTS.

25937 Viano, Lomita
(One block East of Pennsylvania,
one block South of Pacific Coast ^-,
Highway.) W

326-5922

DESERT 
SANDS

NOW RENTING

YOUR CHOICE OF 4 HUGS 
NEWLY DECORATED 1 BED- 
ROOM APARTMENTS. HARD- 
WOOD FLOORS, GARBAGE DIS­ 
POSAL AND GARAGE. FOR 
ONLY,

$80 Mo. Unfurn.
OR

$100 Mo. Furn.
CHILDREN WELCOMS 

SEE MANAGER

1249 W Anaheim Blvd. 
HARBOR CITY

OR
325-6276 or SP 2-1776 

NEW STUDIO
APARTMENT, DELUXE 7 BED­ 
ROOM, 2 BATHS, BUILT-INS, 
CARPETING AND DRAPES. 
U12 20ITH ST. $125. MONTH.

ALSO 
2-BEDROOM APARTMENT, S7S.

1-BEDROOM apartment, furnish­ 
ed, $75.

3-BEDROOM HOUSE, S1JO. 

NO CHARGE TO TENANT

M. F. ROBINSON 
REALTY

PHONE

32O-2323___ 
i'M'MACULAfiE

l-2-Bdrms., $100 Up
750 TO OVER 1000 SQ, FT.

730 W 214th St.
(Three "slocks To Harbor Freewav, 
2 minutes to $«n Dl«g« Freeway. 
Near Harbor General Hospital. 
Secluded, very spacious ground. 
Only II units In area. Very finest) 

<T BRAND NEW DELUXE
•ft HEATED POOL
A MARBLE PULLMANS
 6 NYLON CARPET-DRAPES 
^ INSULATED-THERMO HEAT 
fr SNACK BAR-BUILT-INS 
ft EXTRA CARPORTS 
tr ADULTS NO PETS

FA 8-7749

* $95-$l20 * 
NEW

Downtown Torrance
One and two bedrooms, heated 
pool, tiled kitchen, built In range, 
disposal, carpeting and drapes. 
Laundry room, hot water fur­ 
nished 711 Amapola.

328-4539 375-5287
$18.25 WEEK

$69.50 Month
I Bedroom 

Larq« Clean Rooms 
2 Cnildrtn Welcome 
Near School and But 
20613 S. Vermont

* $74.50 - $95 *
ONE AND TWO BEDROOM 

FURNISHED UNFURNISHED
FINE MODERN 

ATTRACTIVE BEST LOCATION

16820 YUKON
TORRANCE 

(WEST OF CRENSHAW^

Two Bedroom
Pool Aportment

Wall te wall carpet, ctraoti. 
Range and refrigerator. $125.

63943 Hermosa Beach 

376-1392 or 371-7531

NASSAU ARMS
New Hotpolnt Gold Medallion 
Apartment. Carpets, drapes, and 
built-lns. 2 bedrooms and fur­ 
nished singles.

From $94 SO. 1603 Lomita Blvd.
DA 3-W03.

I-BEDROOM, unfunv. garble dls- 
posal. built-lns, garage. 1117 W, 
357th St., Lomita. 325-5445.

W.SO. NICE J bdrm. apt. ButtMns. 
Disposal. Laundry room. 
13904 S. Budlong DA 4-S270

2 biths, $115 mo 1 
bdrms., J baths, $175; ? bdrm* . 
fllO; 1 bdrm., $W; carppt*. 
drapes, built-in stove Children 
O.k, FR 5-717*. FR H-7.VMI.

Apartments for Rent 
(Furbished) 120

ENJOV REAL WESTERN w 
LIVING AT REAL OLD 
WESTERN PRICES AT

HACIENDA 
APARTMENTS

J7J5 W. 190TH STREET
REDONDO BEACH 

Furnished bachelor one and twe 
otdroom units starting as low as:

$99.50 *
AUTHENTIC WESTERN

FURNISHINGS. 
Each ot these Gold Medallion "Old

West" apartments Includes: 
a) Large living room 
a> Bedroom, bath with built-in

dressing room
a) Kitchen with Hot-Point rang*, 

oven, garbage disposal and 
water heater

Y'all Come See

HACIENDA « 
APARTMENTS

J73S W. 1»OTH STREET 
REDONDO BEACH

Phone 371-0533

Press Classified Ads Wednesday & Friday


